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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 1 country)
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name flag full name availabl

LTU 15
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LIETUVOS FECHTAVIMO JAUNIMO IKI 20 M. CEMPIONATAS VAIKINAI

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name country flag

1 BEGONIS Astijus LTU
1 Bulda Igor LTU
1 CHMELIAUSKAS No LTU
1 Filon Demjan LTU
1 GAVRINAS Dominika LTU

1 KRYLATYCH ALEK LTU
1 LISOVSKI Edgar LTU
1 Lozenko Makar LTU
1 Malinauskas Daumanta LTU
1 Medišauskas Matas LTU
1 Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU
1 Rynkevič Alan LTU
1 Shapovalov Evgenij LTU
1 Sipavičius Mindaugas LTU
1 Sosna Daniel LTU
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Overall number of participants: 15
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Europ: 15
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LIETUVOS FECHTAVIMO JAUNIMO IKI 20 M. CEMPIONATAS VAIKINAI

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

15 fencers

1 poules: round

15 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 8, 1 poule of 7)
Separation by : countries
15 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Direct tableau
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LIETUVOS FECHTAVIMO JAUNIMO IKI 20 M. CEMPIONATAS VAIKINAI

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

LISOVSKI Edgar LTU  1  0  0  3  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
Sipavičius Mindaugas LTU  V  2  V  V  1  V 0.667 3 23 4
Lozenko Makar LTU  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 18 29 1
Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU  V  4  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 26 2
KRYLATYCH ALEKS LTU  V  3  2  3  4  3 0.167 -8 20 6
Shapovalov Evgenij LTU  V  V  0  3  V  V 0.667 5 23 3
Malinauskas Daumantas LTU  V  2  V  4  V  2 0.500 1 23 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

Medišauskas Matas LTU  V  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.857 16 33 2
GAVRINAS Dominikas LTU  0  1  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -31 4 8
Sosna Daniel LTU  4  V  V  3  V  V  3 0.571 5 30 4
Bulda Igor LTU  2  V  3  3  2  1  1 0.143 -14 17 7
Rynkevič Alan LTU  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 35 1
Filon Demjan LTU  2  V  4  V  2  V  V 0.571 6 28 3
CHMELIAUSKAS Noju LTU  1  V  2  V  4  2  V 0.429 -1 24 5
BEGONIS Astijus LTU  3  V  V  V  0  2  3 0.429 -1 23 6
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LIETUVOS FECHTAVIMO JAUNIMO IKI 20 M. CEMPIONATAS VAIKINAI

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 Rynkevič Alan LTU 1.000 20 35 qualifier
2 Medišauskas Matas LTU 0.857 16 33 qualifier
3 Lozenko Makar LTU 0.833 18 29 qualifier
4 Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU 0.667 6 26 qualifier
5 Shapovalov Evgenij LTU 0.667 5 23 qualifier
6 Sipavičius Mindauga LTU 0.667 3 23 qualifier
7 Filon Demjan LTU 0.571 6 28 qualifier
8 Sosna Daniel LTU 0.571 5 30 qualifier
9 Malinauskas Dauma LTU 0.500 1 23 qualifier

10 CHMELIAUSKAS LTU 0.429 -1 24 qualifier
11 BEGONIS Astijus LTU 0.429 -1 23 qualifier
12 KRYLATYCH ALE LTU 0.167 -8 20 qualifier
13 Bulda Igor LTU 0.143 -14 17 qualifier
14 LISOVSKI Edgar LTU 0.000 -25 5 qualifier
15 GAVRINAS Domini LTU 0.000 -31 4 qualifier
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LIETUVOS FECHTAVIMO JAUNIMO IKI 20 M. CEMPIONATAS VAIKINAI

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 Rynkevič Alan LTU 1.000 20 35 qualifier
2 Medišauskas Matas LTU 0.857 16 33 qualifier
3 Lozenko Makar LTU 0.833 18 29 qualifier
4 Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU 0.667 6 26 qualifier
5 Shapovalov Evgenij LTU 0.667 5 23 qualifier
6 Sipavičius Mindauga LTU 0.667 3 23 qualifier
7 Filon Demjan LTU 0.571 6 28 qualifier
8 Sosna Daniel LTU 0.571 5 30 qualifier
9 Malinauskas Dauma LTU 0.500 1 23 qualifier

10 CHMELIAUSKAS LTU 0.429 -1 24 qualifier
11 BEGONIS Astijus LTU 0.429 -1 23 qualifier
12 KRYLATYCH ALE LTU 0.167 -8 20 qualifier
13 Bulda Igor LTU 0.143 -14 17 qualifier
14 LISOVSKI Edgar LTU 0.000 -25 5 qualifier
15 GAVRINAS Domini LTU 0.000 -31 4 qualifier
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1 Rynkevič Alan LTU

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 Malinauskas Daumant LTU

8 Sosna Daniel LTU 15/10

5 Shapovalov Evgenij LTU

12 KRYLATYCH ALEK LTU 14/12

13 Bulda Igor LTU

4 Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU 15/4

3 Lozenko Makar LTU

14 LISOVSKI Edgar LTU 15/8

11 BEGONIS Astijus LTU

6 Sipavičius Mindaugas LTU 15/5

7 Filon Demjan LTU

10 CHMELIAUSKAS No LTU 15/8

15 GAVRINAS Dominika LTU

2 Medišauskas Matas LTU 15/5

Rynkevič Alan

Tableau of 8

Malinauskas Daumant
15/11

Shapovalov Evgenij

Mykolaitis Ugnius
15/13

Lozenko Makar

Sipavičius Mindaugas
15/14

Filon Demjan

Medišauskas Matas
15/9

Malinauskas Daumant

Semi-finals

Mykolaitis Ugnius

15/8

Sipavičius Mindaugas

Medišauskas Matas

15/13

Malinauskas Daumant

Final

Sipavičius Mindaugas

15/12

Sipavičius Mindaugas
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1 Rynkevič Alan LTU

Tableau of 8

8 Malinauskas Daumant LTU 15/11

5 Shapovalov Evgenij LTU

4 Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU 15/13

3 Lozenko Makar LTU

6 Sipavičius Mindaugas LTU 15/14

7 Filon Demjan LTU

2 Medišauskas Matas LTU 15/9

Malinauskas Daumant

Semi-finals

Mykolaitis Ugnius
15/8

Sipavičius Mindaugas

Medišauskas Matas
15/13

Malinauskas Daumant

Final

Sipavičius Mindaugas

15/12

Sipavičius Mindaugas

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2021-03-06 08:36 - Page 9



LIETUVOS FECHTAVIMO JAUNIMO IKI 20 M. CEMPIONATAS VAIKINAI

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 Sipavičius Mindauga LTU
2 Malinauskas Dauma LTU
3 Medišauskas Matas LTU
3 Mykolaitis Ugnius LTU
5 Rynkevič Alan LTU
6 Lozenko Makar LTU
7 Shapovalov Evgenij LTU
8 Filon Demjan LTU
9 Sosna Daniel LTU

10 CHMELIAUSKAS LTU
11 BEGONIS Astijus LTU
12 KRYLATYCH ALE LTU
13 Bulda Igor LTU
14 LISOVSKI Edgar LTU
15 GAVRINAS Domini LTU
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